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38F8BCDA680D198F8525660A006A585D
CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB

CN=Jim Goslee/O=ARRB

05/20/1998
3:21:33 PM

05/18/1998
11:41:41 AM

Re: Initial Numbers for June Meeting
The revised numbers for the June Board Meeting are;1 DIA - Postponed in Part

inPart  "Green"1 JCS - Consent Release27 Army (Califano) - Postponed in Part
(Califano and IRR) - Consent Releases14 IRR - Discussion Agenda

Record
N
B

"Yellow"

"Green"3 JCS - Postponed
"Green"211 Army





